
FOR INFORMATION OR GROUP RESERVATIONS CALL 612.673.1311  -  ASK FOR LYNNE, CHERI OR KAREN

SEE YOUR 
FAVORITE

 WWE SUP
ERSTARS I

N ACTION!

Card is subj
ect to chan

ge.

SPECIAL OFFER
On Select Ticket Prices*

ORDERS OF 10 OR MORE RECEIVE 2 FREE TICKETS!

$72.00*

$52.00*

$37.00*

$22.00

$52.00

$37.00

$22.00

$22.00

Lower Level Center Sides

Lower Level Sides/Upper Level Center Sides

Lower Level Corners/Upper Level Corners

Lower Level End/Corners & Upper Level End/Corners
No Discount

WWE MONDAY NIGHT RAW RETURNS TO TARGET CENTER ON OCTOBER 24TH!

MONDAY
  OCTOBE

R 24  6:3
0PM


